一、职教专业课
	序号
	学校
	小计
	旅游
	电子商务
	舞蹈
	数控实习指导教师
	中医推拿

	1
	富阳区职业教育中心
	2
	1
	1
	
	
	

	2
	富阳学院
	2
	
	
	1
	1
	

	3
	省盲校
	2
	
	
	
	
	2

	合计
	6
	1
	1
	1
	1
	2


 
二、音乐、体育和美术学科
	序号
	学校
	小计
	音乐
	体育
	美术

	1
	富阳学院
	2
	
	1
	1

	2
	实验小学
	1
	
	1（篮球方向）
	

	3
	三桥小学
	1
	
	
	1

	4
	坑西小学
	1
	
	1
	

	5
	渌渚小学
	1
	
	1（定向偏远）
	

	6
	灵桥镇小
	1
	1
	
	

	7
	湖源中小
	1
	
	1（定向偏远）
	

	  合计
	8
	1
	5
	2


 
